We suggest total solution of chemicals transportation that customer will be satisfied with.
The ultimate connector, which enables to prevent liquid leaking, has made Quick connector increased safety.
You can choose the one from various types of Quick connectors according to containers used for chemicals
depending on their usage and purpose.
Quick Connector Series for high purity chemicals
Quick Connectors
Applications
◎High purity chemical container for semiconductor and liquid crystal ◎Semiconductor manufacturing equipment

 　M16 P1.5（OUT side）
PP-made plug cap, PP-made baffle
Ordering Information
BQ4F-
sPlug Socket indication P：Plug
S：Socket
sIN-OUT indication I ：IN side（Gas side）
O：OUT side（Liquid side）
sO-ring material P：Perfluor
 V：Acid proof FKM
-
Quick Connectors
14
* Please select materials according to type of chemicals BQC, BPF, BQ4F are compatible each other due to same measurement.
* Plug comes with cap, socket comes without cap (optional cap available)
Model QCH  Quick Connector
Specifications
Operating pressure
Operating temperature range
Connection size
Wetted parts
Max.450kPa
5～70°C
PT3/8, PT1/2, PT3/4, PT1, PT1 1/2
25A, 40A：PCTFE, Various types of O-ring, PTFE
　　3～6：PCTFE, PFA, Various types of O-ring, PTFE
QCH-WV-25AP / 25AS
Ordering Information
QCH-W P-
sO-ring material P：Perfluor
K：Karlez®
 V：Acid proof FKM
 E：EPDM
 A：Alkali proof FKM
 C：Crystal rubber
sConnection size 3 ：PT 3/8
4 ：PT 1/2
6 ：PT 3/4
25A：PT 1
40A：PT 1 1/2
●Plug
QCH-W S-
QCH-WF S-
sO-ring material P：Perfluor
K：Karlez®
 V：Acid proof FKM
 E：EPDM
 A：Alkali proof FKM
 C：Crystal rubber
sConnection size 3：PT 3/8
4：PT 1/2
6：PT 3/4
sConnection size 25A：PT 1
40A：PT 1 1/2
●Socket
* FEP Jacket O-ring is used for 25A, 40A size.* Optional cap available
Dimensions
B C
Ø
A
Ø
A
Ø
B
D
Connection size Connection size
Plug
O
rif
ic
e
di
am
et
er
O
rif
ic
e
di
am
et
er
1 2 6 3 5 8 9 7446310 10 11
C
D

*
SUS316
Ordering Information
QCH-W P-
sO-ring material P：Perfluor
K：Karlez®
 V：Acid proof FKM
 E：EPDM
 A：Alkali proof FKM
 C：Crystal rubber
 L：O-ring less
sBody size 6 ：Compatible with QCH-W□-6
25A：Compatible with QCH-W□-25A
40A：Compatible with QCH-W□-40A
sFlange F ：JIS 10K
ANSI-F：ANSI-150
●Plug ●Socket
* FEP Jacket O-ring is used for 25A, 40A size.* Compatibility with Model QCH is possible.  * Optional cap available
-
QCH-WF S-
sO-ring material P：Perfluor
K：Karlez®
 V：Acid proof FKM
 E：EPDM
 A：Alkali proof FKM
 C：Crystal rubber
sBody size 25A：Compatible with QCH-W□-25A
40A：Compatible with QCH-W□-40A
sFlange F ：JIS 10K
ANSI-F：ANSI-150
-
QCH-W 6S- -
Quick Connectors
17
Flow rate
100
80
60
40
20
200
180
160
140
120
0 100 200 300 400
QCH-W□-40A-F
QCH-W□-25A-F

Quick Connectors
25
Ordering Information
AQC-W P-- - - -
sO-ring material V ：Acid proof FKM
 P：Perfluor
 A：Alkali proof FKM
 C：Crystal rubber
 E：EPDM
K：karlez®
sKey-groove type Non：Standard
 B：Type B
C：Type C
sApproval of flange Non ：JIS 10K
 ANSI ：ANSI 150
DIN ：DIN
sColor ring Non ：Color ring unattached
 R ：Red
Gn ：Green
Y ：Yellow
sPlug size 25A
40A
50A
sFlange size 25A
40A
50A
* There are some flange sizes not to be able to combine according
   to hose diameter and type of hose.
sHose size
NSB 25A：Ø25.4×Ø38.1
40A：Ø38.1×Ø52
50A：Ø50.8×Ø67.3
sHose length
NSB 25A：Min 0.5m／Max 30m
40A：Min 0.5m／Max 30m
50A：Min 0.5m／Max 30m
RBYBFLX 25A：Min 0.5m／Max 8m
40A：Min 0.5m／Max 7m
50A：Min 0.5m／Max 6m
sHose type
NSB ：PFA straight + Rubber + Nylon fiber braid + Wire spring coil + Rubber
　+ Nylon fiber braid + EPDM
RBYBFLX：PTFE flexible hose + SUS reinforced braid + Rubber coating
YBFLX ：PTFE flexible hose + SUS reinforced braid
RBYBFLX 25A：Ø25×Ø28
40A：Ø39×Ø42
50A：Ø50×Ø54
YBFLX 25A
40A
50A